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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 2 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
27.5.2017. - 9:15 Results Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 26.67 ALJAND, Triin SLO Banja Luka 28.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W1 28.62 JEREBIC, Lorena CRO Banja Luka 11.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open W2 29.36 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W3 32.93 MARKOVIC, Jana SRB Banja Luka 30.5.2015.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Apsolutna/Open

1. KAJTAZ, Amina 96 Velez - Mostar 27.26 719
REKORD BIH

2. BALANT MARIN, Kaja 99 PK Branik Maribor 28.87 605
3. ZARKOVIC, Nina 94 Olymp, BL 29.10 591
4. MARIN, Natalija 98 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 29.21 585
5. OPACIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub "Vojvodina" N.Sad 29.57 563
6. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL 29.70 556
7. TADIC, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 29.72 555
8. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01 Niagara Region Dolphins 30.67 505
9. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 30.96 491

10. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 31.29 475
11. DOBROVOLJC, Ziva 00 PK Kamnik 31.44 469
12. RADOVANOVIC, Natasa 01 Olymp, BL 31.79 453
13. RIHTER, Veronika 02 PK Koper 31.96 446
14. CRCEK, Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor 32.15 438
15. SERETIN, Lara 99 PK Kamnik 32.38 429
16. HODGE, Ashley 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 32.65 418
17. ANGLEITNER SAGADIN, Laura 05 PK Branik Maribor 32.94 407
18. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 33.13 400
19. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.59 384
20. KESELJ, Dajana 00 Mladost, BL 33.63 383
21. ZORIC, Karmen 99 PK Celulozar Krsko 33.73 379
22. MARUSA, Zana 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 33.78 378
23. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 "Banat" Kikinda 34.12 367
24. KVEDER, Ursa 99 PK Koper 34.14 366
25. KONCAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 34.18 365
26. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 PS Vojvodine 34.31 361
27. PETERLIN, Zana 04 PK Kamnik 34.41 357
28. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 34.73 348
29. SRDIC, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 34.76 347
30. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 34.98 340
31. JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 35.08 337
32. LEVASIC, Manca 02 PK Koper 35.50 325
33. HRNIC, Lara 00 Olymp, BL 35.61 322
34. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 35.99 312
35. TERZIC, Dora 02 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 36.96 288
36. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 37.18 283
37. MAROLT, Lucija 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 37.34 280
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 2, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

38. MAROLT, Julija 03 PK Celulozar Krsko 37.35 279
39. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 37.55 275
40. KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 37.71 271
41. NINKOVIC, Marija 00 KVS Leotar, TB 37.94 266
42. LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 39.11 243
43. KESEJIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 42.48 190
44. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 42.50 189
45. RADULOVIC, Elena 03 Mladost, BL 42.94 184
46. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 43.64 175
47. KRALJEVIC, Teodora 05 KVS Leotar, TB 44.94 160
48. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 50.02 116
49. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp, BL 56.10 82
50. RADJAN, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:00.15 66
51. JOKANOVIC, Adriana 08 Olymp, BL 1:07.61 47

DSQ TRKULJA, Milica 06 Olymp, BL
DSQ GREB RADMANOVIC, Ema 10 Mladost, BL

W 1

1. TADIC, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 29.72 555
2. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 30.96 491
3. RIHTER, Veronika 02 PK Koper 31.96 446
4. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.59 384
5. KONCAR, Maja Helena 03 PK Kamnik 34.18 365
6. LEVASIC, Manca 02 PK Koper 35.50 325
7. TERZIC, Dora 02 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 36.96 288
8. MAROLT, Julija 03 PK Celulozar Krsko 37.35 279
9. RADULOVIC, Elena 03 Mladost, BL 42.94 184

W 2

1. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 31.29 475
2. CRCEK, Laura 04 PK Branik Maribor 32.15 438
3. HODGE, Ashley 04 Niagara Region Dolphins 32.65 418
4. ANGLEITNER SAGADIN, Laura 05 PK Branik Maribor 32.94 407
5. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 33.13 400
6. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 "Banat" Kikinda 34.12 367
7. PETERLIN, Zana 04 PK Kamnik 34.41 357
8. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 34.98 340
9. JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 35.08 337

10. VEZENKOVA, Maja 04 PK Kamnik 35.99 312
11. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 43.64 175
12. KRALJEVIC, Teodora 05 KVS Leotar, TB 44.94 160
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 2, Women, 50m Butterfly, Prelim

W 3

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 PS Vojvodine 34.31 361
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 34.73 348
3. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 37.18 283
4. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 37.55 275
5. KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 37.71 271
6. LUKAC, Helena 06 22. April - Banja Luka 39.11 243
7. KESEJIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 42.48 190
8. SUCUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 42.50 189
9. BLAZEVIC, Mila 08 22. April - Banja Luka 50.02 116

10. KAVIC, Masa 09 Olymp, BL 56.10 82
11. RADJAN, Marija 09 Olymp, BL 1:00.15 66
12. JOKANOVIC, Adriana 08 Olymp, BL 1:07.61 47

DSQ TRKULJA, Milica 06 Olymp, BL
DSQ GREB RADMANOVIC, Ema 10 Mladost, BL
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